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2015 AMSC AutoSOLO Challenge
AutoSOLO Positions
after Round 6

Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total
1 Andrew Scott 15 15 16 15 15 76
2 Marcus Keeble 16 15 13 15 12 (112) 71
3 Duncan Christmas 12 11 11 15 15 64
4 Vini Cruz 13 12 13 13 10 61
5 Pete Shepherd 12 13 12 12 8 57
6 Geoff Hodge 15 15 13 13 56
7 Mark Peterson 13 12 15 16 56
8 Hannah Ellis 8 9 13 12 10 52
9 lan Rowles 13 12 12 13 50
10 Greg Player 6 12 10 11 8 47
11 Rebecca Rowles 13 16 16 45
12 Laura Christmas 10 10 12 12 44
13 Kevin Lockwood 13 13 15 41
14 Mike Herbert 12 8 10 11 41
15 Simon Sweetland 12 15 11 38
16 Nick Skuse 11 15 11 37
17 Alex Porter 10 13 13 36
18 Marcelo Tavares 12 13 9 34
19 Kayne Lockwood 9 11 10 30
20 Jonathan Stimpson 16 13 29
21 Tristan Tissiman 9 13 22
22 Colin Sutton 11 8 19
23 Caroline Limas Cruz 10 9 19
24 Philip James 9 9 18
25 David Newbold 10 7 17
26 Jon Bray 15 15
27 David Lobb 15 15
27 Adrian White 15 15
29 Philip Jennings 15 15
30 Geoff Bateman 13 13
30 Tomasz Cebo 13 13

Matt Endean 13 13
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Mark Gostlow
Joe Annison
Roger Dudley
Joe Sutton
Jamie Manning 11
Simon Tonks 11
Leo Warner 11
Daniel Anderson
Rob Kitchen
James Farrow
Andrew Smith
Paul Webb
Mark Annison
Robert Gilson
Tamsin Doyle
Neil Wackett
Nick Pope
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Paul Dumbill 8
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Alex Peters
lan Humphrey
Paul Vincent
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2015 AMSC AutoSOLO Challenge
Class Al Positions
after Round 6

Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total
1 Marcus Keeble 16 15 13 15 12 (112) 71
2 Duncan Christmas 12 11 11 15 15 64
3 Vini Cruz 13 12 13 13 10 61
4 Greg Player 6 12 10 11 8 47
5 Laura Christmas 10 10 12 12 44
6 Tristan Tissiman 9 13 22
7 Caroline Limas Cruz 10 9 19
8 David Lobb 15 15
9 Matt Endean 13 13
10 Leo Warner 11 11
11 Daniel Anderson 11 11
12 Nick Pope 9 9
13 Philip James 9 9
14 Paul Dumbill 8 8
15 Stephen Jarman 7 7
16 Sarah Dumbill 5 5



2015 AMSC AutoSOLO Challenge
Class A2 Positions
after Round 6

Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total
1 Mark Peterson 13 12 15 16 56
2 Hannah Ellis 8 9 13 12 10 52
3 Simon Sweetland 12 15 11 38
4 Alex Porter 10 13 13 36
5 Jonathan Stimpson 16 13 29
6 Colin Sutton 11 8 19
7 Jon Bray 15 15
8 Adrian White 15 15
9 Geoff Bateman 13 13
10 Joe Annison 12 12
11 Joe Sutton 12 12
12 Jamie Manning 11 11
13 Rob Kitchen 11 11
14 James Farrow 11 11
15 Mark Annison 10 10
16 Robert Gilson 10 10
17 Neil Wackett 10 10
18 Philip James 9 9
19 David Ward 9 9
20 Samuel Enifer 9 9
21 Trevor Addison 8 8
22 Barnaby Jones 7 7
23 Nick Humphrey 7 7
24 Jeremy Judd 7 7
25 lan Woodley 6 6
26 Miles Darrington 5 5
27 Kate Ellis 4 4
28 lan Humphrey 3 3
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Driver
Andrew Scott
Pete Shepherd

Kevin Lockwood
Mike Herbert
Marcelo Tavares
Kayne Lockwood
David Newbold
Tomasz Cebo
Mark Gostlow
Roger Dudley
Simon Tonks
Andrew Smith
Paul Webb
Tamsin Doyle
Rebecca Lockwood
Leigh Sebba
Paul Clarke
Mark Redgate
Jason Stryczek
Lee Martin
Ronan Busfield
Lee Clarke
Alex Peters
Paul Vincent
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Round 2
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2015 AMSC AutoSOLO Challenge
Class B Positions
after Round 6

Round 3 Round 4
16 15
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13 13
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Driver
Geoff Hodge
lan Rowles
Rebecca Rowles
Nick Skuse
Philip Jennings
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13
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2015 AMSC AutoSOLO Challenge

Class C Positions
after Round 6

Round 3

13

15

Round 4

13
12
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11

Round 5

13
16

Round 6

15

Total
56
50
45
37
15
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Driver
John Peterson
David Leckie
Geoff Bateman
Robert Dudley
Kate Ellis
Matt Endean
Andrew Dudley
lan Woodley
Jason Stryczek
Neil Peterson
Andrew Scott
Nicholas Goad
Leigh Gray
Colin Gray
Ben Goad

Round 1
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2015 AMSC AutoSOLO Challenge
AutoTEST Positions
after Round 6

Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
16 16 16
13 11 13

15 15
13
12

Round 5
16

15

Round 6
16
13
11
15
15

13
13

12

12

10
9
8
7

Total
80
66
56
15
15
13
13
13
12
12
12
10
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Driver
John Peterson
David Leckie
Matt Endean
Jason Stryczek
Andrew Scott

Round 1

16

2015 AMSC AutoSOLO Challenge
Class D1 Positions
after Round 6

Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
16 16 16
13 11 13

13
12

Round 5
16

Round 6
16
13

12

Total
80
66
13
12
12



2015 AMSC AutoSOLO Challenge
Class D2 Positions
after Round 6

Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total
1 Kate Ellis 15 15
2 lan Woodley 13 13
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Driver
Geoff Bateman
Robert Dudley
Andrew Dudley

Neil Peterson
Nicholas Goad
Leigh Gray
Colin Gray
Ben Goad

Round 1

Round 2

2015 AMSC AutoSOLO Challenge

Class E Positions
after Round 6

Round 3
15

Round 4
15

Round 5
15

Round 6
11
15
13
12
10
9
8
7

Total
56
15
13
12
10
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